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Instructions

Assembly
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NDR35 HARDWARE
shown in actual size
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Al. M12x65L Hex Head Bolt Qty. 12

©

A2. M10X30L Taper Screw Qty.40

© 0 ot

B1. M12 Nylon Lock Nut Qty. 12 B2. M10 Nylon Lock Nut Qty. 40
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C1l. M12 Bolt Cap Washer Qty. 24 C2.M10 Spring Washer (827) Qty.40
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NDR35 HARDWARE
shown in actual size

D1. M10 BOIt Cap.....ccooeeeeeeee e 24PCS
D2.40X80 Round End Cap (9211-192)......ccceevvieeviiiiiiiiiiineeeeeeee, 2PCS
D3.Rubber Pad(9310-076)........ccuuuiiiiiieeeeieiiiiiiiiie e e 4PCS
D4.Rubber Pedestal (9310-099).........ccoviviiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiee e 8PCS
D5.Rubber Pedestal (9310-098)........ccciviiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiieeeeeeeeeeeiiiinn 32PCS




Above shows STEP

assembled and completed
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